
THE SUPERMART LTD.
- C A T E R I N G  M E N U -

Cheese Platter
Meat & Cheese Platter
Meat Platter

Fruit Platter
Vegetable Platter

$55.00
$50.00

$65.00
$60.00

 A MINIMUM OF 48HRS ARE REQUIRED FOR (M-Th) WEEKDAY  ORDERS
WE RECOMMEND PLACING (F-Su) WEEKEND ORDERS 1WEEK IN ADVANCE 

THANK YOU FOR CONSIDERING THE SUPERMART LTD.! 

WE RECOMMEND PLACING ALL CATERING ORDERS BY EMAIL 
-CATERING@SUPERMART.BM-

All orders must be paid in full in advance

Cocktail Shrimp (includes lemon wedges & cocktail sauce)

Small 12" Platter 
(30 pieces) 

$82

Medium 16" Platter
(60 pieces) 

$165

Large 18" Platter
(90 pieces) 

$250

Cassava Pie Plain
Cassava Pie Chicken

$35.00
$40.00
$45.00

$45.00
$50.00
$55.00

$55.00
$60.00
$65.00

Large

MediumSmall 

MediumSmall

For meat & cheese platters please call
 the Butcher Department at 292-2064 ext. 165

9x118x8

$33.00
$38.00

$55.00
$65.00

Large
$75.00
$70.00

Customized sushi platters available on request



THE SUPERMART LTD.
- C A T E R I N G  M E N U -

Sausage Rolls
Fish Cakes
Spring Rolls

$1.00 (1 piece)
$1.25 (mini)
$0.75 (mini)

$12.00 (12 pieces)
$3.99 (large)
$2.50 (large)

Meatballs
Fish Nuggets
Chicken Wings
Chicken Nuggets
Breaded Shrimp

$85.00 (240 pieces)
$140.00 (160 pieces)
$150.00 (120 pieces)
$95.00 (300 pieces)
$61.00 (69 pieces)

$42.50 (120 pieces)
$70.00 (80 pieces)
$75.00 (60 pieces)
$45.00 (150 pieces)
$30.50 (35 pieces)

 A MINIMUM OF 48HRS ARE REQUIRED FOR (M-Th) WEEKDAY  ORDERS
WE RECOMMEND PLACING (F-Su) WEEKEND ORDERS 1WEEK IN ADVANCE 

THANK YOU FOR CONSIDERING THE SUPERMART LTD.! 

WE RECOMMEND PLACING ALL CATERING ORDERS BY EMAIL 
-CATERING@SUPERMART.BM-

All orders must be paid in full in advance

Party Platter (meatballs, chicken wings, fish nuggets & breaded shrimp
only - any replacements will be charged by the piece)

Small 16" Platter 
$55

Medium 16" Platter
 $75

Large 18" Platter
$95

Assorted Sandwiches
($5.50 per sandwich cut
into quarters)

10 Sandwiches
(40pcs) 16" Tray

$55.00  

12 Sandwiches
(48pcs) 16" Tray

$66.00

15 Sandwiches
(60pcs) 18" Tray

$82.50  

Assorted Wraps
($7.50 per sandwich 
cut in half)

6 wraps (12pcs) 
12" Tray
$45.00  

10 wraps (20pcs)
16" Tray
$75.00  

12 wraps (24pcs)
18" Tray
$90.00  

Full Case Half Case



THE SUPERMART LTD.
- C A T E R I N G  M E N U -

CHICKEN
Jamaican Style Jerk
Grilled/Fried/Baked
BBQ/Honey Mustard 

Stir Fry or Black Bean Sauce
Sweet and Sour, Tadjine or 
Teriyaki Sauce

$6.00
$5.50
$6.00

10.99lb

10.99lb

$3.00
$2.75
$3.00

FISH
Wahoo Grilled/Roasted/Baked
Mahi Mahi Grilled/Roasted/Baked
Salmon Grilled/Roasted/Baked
Snapper Grilled/Fried/Baked

Fish Fried/Steamed (half fillet)
Fish Fried/Steamed (fillet)
Seafood Thermidor 

$5.50
$5.50
$10.50
$7.50

$3.00
$5.95
$14.50lb

OTHER MEATS
Lamb (boneless)
Goat (with or without bones)
Beef (chuck tender)
Oxtail
Roast Ham/Turkey

$19.00lb
$15.00lb
$14.95lb
$14.95lb
$10.99lb

 A MINIMUM OF 48HRS ARE REQUIRED FOR (M-Th) WEEKDAY  ORDERS
WE RECOMMEND PLACING (F-Su) WEEKEND ORDERS 1WEEK IN ADVANCE 

THANK YOU FOR CONSIDERING THE SUPERMART LTD.! 

WE RECOMMEND PLACING ALL CATERING ORDERS BY EMAIL
-CATERING@SUPERMART.BM-

All orders must be paid in full in advance
1lb serves  approximatly 4ppl

Drum or ThighWhole leg

Per 5oz Piece



THE SUPERMART LTD.
- C A T E R I N G  M E N U -

PASTA

Vegetable Pasta
Macaroni & Cheese
Spaghetti & Meat Sauce 
Spaghetti & Red Sauce
Meat Lasagna
Chicken Lasagna
Vegetable Lasagna 

Shepherds Pie

$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00

$25.00

$50.00
$50.00
$60.00
$50.00
$65.00
$75.00
$50.00

$50.00

$108.00
$95.00
$110.00
$95.00
$140.00
$150.00
$110.00

$125.00

RICE

Chicken Fried Rice
Shrimp Fried Rice
Peas & Rice
White Rice
Spanish Rice (Vegetarian)
Vegetable Rice

$35.00
$40.00
$30.00
$25.00
$30.00
$30.00

$55.00
$65.00
$50.00
$45.00
$50.00
$50.00

$95.00
$110.00
$95.00
$75.00
$95.00
$95.00

VEGETABLES

Veggie Loaf
Steamed/Roasted/Grilled
Roast Potatoes

$40.00
$10.99lb
$10.99lb

$75.00

 A MINIMUM OF 48HRS ARE REQUIRED FOR (M-Th) WEEKDAY  ORDERS
WE RECOMMEND PLACING (F-Su) WEEKEND ORDERS 1WEEK IN ADVANCE 

THANK YOU FOR CONSIDERING THE SUPERMART LTD.! 

WE RECOMMEND PLACING ALL CATERING ORDERS BY EMAIL 
-CATERING@SUPERMART.BM-

All orders must be paid in full in advance

Small
8"x8"

Medium
9"x11"

Large
13"x18"


