-CATERING MENU-

	Small	Medium	Large
Fruit Platter	\$55.00	\$65.00	\$75.00
Vegetable Platter	\$50.00	\$60.00	\$70.00
	8x8	9x11	
Cassava Pie Plain	\$33.00	\$55.00	
Cassava Pie Chicken	\$38.00	\$65.00	

Cocktail Shrimp (includes lemon wedges & cocktail sauce)

Small 12" Platter	Medium 16" Platter	Large 18" Platter
(30 pieces)	(60 pieces)	(90 pieces)
\$82	\$165	\$250

Customized sushi platters available on request

	Small	Medium	Large
Cheese Platter	\$35.00	\$45.00	\$55.00
Meat & Cheese Platter	\$40.00	\$50.00	\$60.00
Meat Platter	\$45.00	\$55.00	\$65.00

For meat & cheese platters please call the Butcher Department at 292-2064 ext. 165

All orders must be paid in full in advance

A MINIMUM OF 48HRS ARE REQUIRED FOR (M-Th) WEEKDAY ORDERS WE RECOMMEND PLACING (F-Su) WEEKEND ORDERS 1WEEK IN ADVANCE

WE RECOMMEND PLACING ALL CATERING ORDERS BY EMAIL
-CATERING@SUPERMART.BM-

-CATERING MENU-

	Full Ca	se	Half Case	
Meatballs	\$85.00 (240 p	ieces) \$4	2.50 (120 pieces)	
Fish Nuggets	\$140.00 (160		0.00 (80 pieces)	
Chicken Wings	\$150.00 (120)	pieces) \$7.	5.00 (60 pieces)	
<b>Chicken Nuggets</b>	\$95.00 (300 p	ieces) \$4	5.00 (150 pieces)	
<b>Breaded Shrimp</b>	\$61.00 (69 pie	eces) \$3	0.50 (35 pieces)	
Party Platter (meatba	lls, chicken wings	, fish nuggets & bre	eaded shrimp	
·	9	e charged by the pi	-	
Small 16" Platter	Medium 16" Platter		Large 18" Platter	
\$55	\$75		\$95	
Sausage Rolls	\$1.00 (1 piece	\$1:	2.00 (12 pieces)	
Sausage Rolls Fish Cakes	\$1.00 (1 piece \$1.25 (mini)		2.00 (12 pieces) .99 (large)	
Fish Cakes	\$1.25 (mini)	\$3	.99 (large)	
G	· -	\$3	_	
Fish Cakes	\$1.25 (mini)	\$3	.99 (large)	
Fish Cakes	\$1.25 (mini)	\$3	.99 (large)	
Fish Cakes Spring Rolls	\$1.25 (mini) \$0.75 (mini)	\$3 \$2	.99 (large) .50 (large)	
Fish Cakes Spring Rolls Assorted Sandwiches	\$1.25 (mini) \$0.75 (mini) 10 Sandwiches	\$3 \$2 12 Sandwiches	.99 (large) .50 (large) 15 Sandwiches	
Fish Cakes Spring Rolls  Assorted Sandwiches (\$5.50 per sandwich cut into quarters)	\$1.25 (mini) \$0.75 (mini) 10 Sandwiches (40pcs) 16" Tray \$55.00	\$3 \$2 12 Sandwiches (48pcs) 16" Tray \$66.00	.99 (large) .50 (large)  15 Sandwiches (60pcs) 18" Tray \$82.50	
Fish Cakes Spring Rolls  Assorted Sandwiches (\$5.50 per sandwich cut	\$1.25 (mini) \$0.75 (mini) 10 Sandwiches (40pcs) 16" Tray	\$3 \$2 12 Sandwiches (48pcs) 16" Tray	.99 (large) .50 (large)  15 Sandwiches (60pcs) 18" Tray	

All orders must be paid in full in advance

\$75.00

\$90.00

\$45.00

cut in half)

A MINIMUM OF 48HRS ARE REQUIRED FOR (M-Th) WEEKDAY ORDERS WE RECOMMEND PLACING (F-Su) WEEKEND ORDERS 1WEEK IN ADVANCE

WE RECOMMEND PLACING ALL CATERING ORDERS BY EMAIL -CATERING@SUPERMART.BM-

-CATERING MENU-

CHICKEN	W/h a la la st	Darrage on Whitele
CHICKEN  Jamaican Style Jork	Whole leg	Drum or Thigh
Jamaican Style Jerk	\$6.00	\$3.00
Grilled/Fried/Baked	\$5.50	\$2.75
BBQ/Honey Mustard	\$6.00	\$3.00
Stir Fry or Black Bean Sauce Sweet and Sour, Tadjine or	10.99lb	
Teriyaki Sauce	10.99lb	
OTHER MEATS		
Lamb (boneless)	\$19.00lb	
Goat (with or without bones)	\$15.00lb	
Beef (chuck tender)	\$14.95lb	
Oxtail	\$14.95lb	
Roast Ham/Turkey	\$10.99lb	
FISH	Per 5oz Piece	
Wahoo Grilled/Roasted/Baked	\$5.50	
Mahi Mahi Grilled/Roasted/Baked	\$5.50	
Salmon Grilled/Roasted/Baked	\$10.50	
Snapper Grilled/Fried/Baked	\$7.50	
Fish Fried/Steamed (half fillet)	\$3.00	
Fish Fried/Steamed (fillet)	\$5.95	
Seafood Thermidor	\$14.50lb	

1lb serves approximatly 4ppl

All orders must be paid in full in advance

A MINIMUM OF 48HRS ARE REQUIRED FOR (M-Th) WEEKDAY ORDERS WE RECOMMEND PLACING (F-Su) WEEKEND ORDERS 1WEEK IN ADVANCE

WE RECOMMEND PLACING ALL CATERING ORDERS BY EMAIL
-CATERING@SUPERMART.BM-

-CATERING MENU-

RICE	Small 8"x8"	Medium 9"x11"	Large 13"x18"
Chicken Fried Rice	\$35.00	\$55.00	\$95.00
Shrimp Fried Rice	\$40.00	\$65.00	\$110.00
Peas & Rice	\$30.00	\$50.00	\$95.00
White Rice	\$25.00	\$45.00	\$75.00
Spanish Rice (Vegetarian)	\$30.00	\$50.00	\$95.00
Vegetable Rice	\$30.00	\$50.00	\$95.00
PASTA			
Vegetable Pasta	\$25.00	\$50.00	\$108.00
Macaroni & Cheese	\$25.00	\$50.00	\$95.00
Spaghetti & Meat Sauce	\$25.00	\$60.00	\$110.00
Spaghetti & Red Sauce	\$25.00	\$50.00	\$95.00
Meat Lasagna		\$65.00	\$140.00
Chicken Lasagna		\$75.00	\$150.00
Vegetable Lasagna		\$50.00	\$110.00
Shepherds Pie	\$25.00	\$50.00	\$125.00
VEGETABLES			
Veggie Loaf	\$40.00	\$75.00	
Steamed/Roasted/Grilled	\$10.99lb		
Roast Potatoes	\$10.99lb		

All orders must be paid in full in advance

A MINIMUM OF 48HRS ARE REQUIRED FOR (M-Th) WEEKDAY ORDERS WE RECOMMEND PLACING (F-Su) WEEKEND ORDERS 1WEEK IN ADVANCE

WE RECOMMEND PLACING ALL CATERING ORDERS BY EMAIL
-CATERING@SUPERMART.BM-